W ith three-mode surge suppression
up to 210 joules and thermal
protection, these receptacles
provide a superior choice for protecting sensitive
electronics. The construction is extra rugged —
but installation is a snap, thanks to an auto-
ground clip plus screw-pressure-plate back wiring
on all terminals (they also permit side wiring).

dependable connection.
5362-REDSP
Ordering Information
Rating NEMA
Catalog Number A. VAC Config. No. Color
Duplex Receptacles Back & Side Wire
5262-ISP 15 125 5-15R Ivory
5262-WSP 15 125 5-15R White
5262-SP 15 125 5-15R Brown
5262-GRYSP 15 125 5-15R Gray
5262-REDSP 15 125 5-15R Red
5262-LASP 15 125 5-15R Light Almond
5262-BLSP 15 125 5-15R Blue
5362-ISP 20 125 5-20R Ivory
5362-WSP 20 125 5-20R White
5362-SP 20 125 5-20R Brown
5362-GRYSP 20 125 5-20R Gray